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Preliminary Program 
Date Activity Place 

Monday 14 Aug   

 
11:00-14:00 
14:30-14:45 
15:00-17:00 
15:00-16:00 
17:15-17:45 
17:00-19:00 
18:00-19:00 
19:15-19:45 
20:00- 

Arrival 
Lunch 
Transport to shooting range Rifle 
Training 50 m/ 300 m Rifle 
Weapon control Rifle 
Weapon store open 
Dinner 
Preliminary meeting* 
Opening ceremony* 
Get-together 

Luleå airport 
Restaurant 
Outside Barrack 
Rödberget 
Shooting range 
Barracks basement 
Restaurant 
Schoolhouse 
Park 
Officers club 

Tuesday 15 Aug   

06:30-07:15 
07:30-07:45 
07:45-08:00 
08:00-08:15 
08:00-09:00 
09:30-11:45 
09:30-10:45 
09:30-11:30 
09:30-11:30 

Breakfast 
Weapon store open 
Transport to shooting range 
Weapon control pistol 
Training Rifle/Pistol 
Team match, 300m Standard Rifle 3 position 
Team match, 50m Rifle Prone women 
Team match, 25m Centre Fire Pistol 
Team match, 25m Pistol, women  

Restaurant 
Barracks basement 
Outside Barrack 
Shooting range 
 

11:30-12:30 Lunch Shooting Range 

13:30-15:45 
13:30-14:45 
13:30-15:30 
13:30-15:30 
15:45-16:15 
16:15-17:15 
19:00-23:00 

Individual, 300m Standard Rifle 3 position 
Individual, 50m Rifle Prone women 
Individual, 25m Centre Fire Pistol 
Individual, 25m Pistol, women 
Weapon store open 
Dinner 
Social gathering 

 
 
 
 
Barracks basement 
Restaurant 
Officers club 

Wednesday 16 Aug   

06:30-07:15 
07:30-07:45 
07:45-08:00 
08:00-09:00 
09:30-11:00 
09:30-11:45 
09:30-11:00 
09:30-11:00 

Breakfast 
Weapon store open 
Transport to shooting range 
Training Rifle/Pistol 
Team match, 300m Military Rapid Fire Rifle 
Team match, 50m Rifle 3 Positions, women 
Team match, 25m Military Rapid Fire Pistol 
Team match, 25m Military Rapid Fire Pistol, women 

Restaurant 
Barracks basement 
Outside Barrack 
Rödberget 
 

11:30-12:30 Lunch Shooting Range 

13:30-15:00 
13:30-15:45 
13:00-15:00 
13:00-15:00 
15:00-17:00 
17:00-18:00 
17:30-18:00 
18:00-19:00 

Individual, 300m Military Rapid Fire Rifle 
Individual, 50m Rifle 3 Positions, women 
Individual, 25m Military Rapid Fire Pistol 
Individual, 25m Military Rapid Fire Pistol, women 
Training/preparing Field shooting Rifle/Pistol 
Technical meeting/Team captain meeting 
Weapon store open 
Dinner 

Rödberget 
 
 
 
Rödberget 
Schoolhouse 
Barracks basement 
Restaurant 
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19:30- 
19:00-22:00 

Competition for leaders 
Social gathering 

 
Officers club 

Thursday 17 Aug   

06:30-07:15 
07:30-07:45 
08:15- 
08:45- 
11:30-14:00 
14:30-15:00 
17:00-18:00 
18:15- 

Breakfast 
Weapon store open 
Roll call field shooting Rifle/Pistol 
Start Field shooting 
Lunch 
Weapon store open 
Prize giving ceremony* 
Closing dinner* 

Restaurant 
Barracks basement 
Outside Barrack 
 
Rödberget 
Barracks basement 
Park 
Officers mess 

Friday 18 Aug   

06:30-07:15 
07:30-07:45 
 

Breakfast 
Weapon store open 
Departure 

Restaurant 
Barracks basement 
Luleå airport 

 

*Uniform 


