## **Preliminary Program**

Date	Activity	Place
Monday 14 Aug		
, ,	Arrival	Luleå airport
11:00-14:00	Lunch	Restaurant
14:30-14:45	Transport to shooting range Rifle	Outside Barrack
15:00-17:00	Training 50 m/ 300 m Rifle	Rödberget
15:00-16:00	Weapon control Rifle	Shooting range
17:15-17:45	Weapon store open	Barracks basement
17:00-19:00	Dinner	Restaurant
18:00-19:00	Preliminary meeting*	Schoolhouse
19:15-19:45	Opening ceremony*	Park
20:00-	Get-together	Officers club
Tuesday 15 Aug	- Cet together	Officers class
06:30-07:15	Breakfast	Restaurant
07:30-07:45	Weapon store open	Barracks basement
07:45-08:00	Transport to shooting range	Outside Barrack
08:00-08:15	Weapon control pistol	Shooting range
08:00-09:00	Training Rifle/Pistol	Shooting range
09:30-11:45	Team match, 300m Standard Rifle 3 position	
09:30-10:45	Team match, 50m Rifle Prone women	
09:30-11:30	Team match, 25m Centre Fire Pistol	
09:30-11:30	Team match, 25m Pistol, women	
11:30-12:30	Lunch	Shooting Range
13:30-15:45	Individual, 300m Standard Rifle 3 position	Shooting Nange
13:30-13:45	Individual, 500m Standard Kine 5 position	
13:30-14:45	Individual, 25m Centre Fire Pistol	
13:30-15:30	Individual, 25m Pistol, women	
15:45-16:15	Weapon store open	Barracks basement
16:15-17:15	Dinner	Restaurant
19:00-23:00	Social gathering	Officers club
Wednesday 16 Aug	Social gathering	Officers club
06:30-07:15	Breakfast	Restaurant
07:30-07:45	Weapon store open	Barracks basement
07:45-08:00	Transport to shooting range	Outside Barrack
08:00-09:00	Training Rifle/Pistol	Rödberget
09:30-11:00	Team match, 300m Military Rapid Fire Rifle	Nouberget
09:30-11:45	Team match, 50m Rifle 3 Positions, women	
09:30-11:00	Team match, 25m Military Rapid Fire Pistol	
09:30-11:00	Team match, 25m Military Rapid Fire Pistol, women	
11:30-12:30	Lunch	Shooting Range
13:30-15:00	Individual, 300m Military Rapid Fire Rifle	Rödberget
13:30-15:00	Individual, 500H Willtary Rapid Fire Kille Individual, 50m Rifle 3 Positions, women	Nouveiget
13:00-15:00	Individual, 35m Kille 3 Positions, women Individual, 25m Military Rapid Fire Pistol	
13:00-15:00	Individual, 25m Military Rapid Fire Pistol, women	
15:00-15:00	Training/preparing Field shooting Rifle/Pistol	Rödberget
17:00-17:00	Technical meeting/Team captain meeting	Schoolhouse
17:30-18:00	Weapon store open	Barracks basement
18:00-19:00	Dinner	
10.00-13.00	ווווופו	Restaurant

19:30-	Competition for leaders	
19:00-22:00	Social gathering	Officers club
Thursday 17 Aug		
06:30-07:15	Breakfast	Restaurant
07:30-07:45	Weapon store open	Barracks basement
08:15-	Roll call field shooting Rifle/Pistol	Outside Barrack
08:45-	Start Field shooting	
11:30-14:00	Lunch	Rödberget
14:30-15:00	Weapon store open	Barracks basement
17:00-18:00	Prize giving ceremony*	Park
18:15-	Closing dinner*	Officers mess
Friday 18 Aug		
06:30-07:15	Breakfast	Restaurant
07:30-07:45	Weapon store open	Barracks basement
	Departure	Luleå airport

<sup>\*</sup>Uniform